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Drilling Capacity
Pillar Diameter

Taper in Spindle
No. of Speed
Range of Speed (rpm)
Table size
. Overall base size
. Spindle travel
. V-Belt section
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. Elevating Motor
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. No. of power feed

Note: All dimensions are in mm.

Universal Radial Drilling Machine

Plot No. 303/2, G.I.D.C, Chitra, Bhavnagar-364 004. (Gujarat)
Phone # 0278-2445736 = €-mail

: vandanaindustries1980@gmail.com

Specification (VI-R1)

Max. Spindle nose to table distance
Max. Spindle nose to base distance
Max. Distance from spindle centre to Pillar face

. Motor 1440rpm 3ph 440v

Above overall dimensions are approximate.
Detail and Specification are subject to modification and improvement without prior notice.
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Radial Drilling Machine(VI-R1

25mm
129mm
615mm
815mm
700mm
MT-3

8

116 to 2880
275 x 200 x 200
605 x 1010
210mm
B-38 & A-20
1HP

0.5HP
Manual




